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01 SERGIO FUENTES MATIAS 111,5 10 30+2 35+2 32,5 -

02 MANUEL NICOLAS MESA PEREZ 92,3 10 27 27+1 27,3 -

03 JOSE YERAY LEMES MACIAS 67,9 0 35+3 - 29,9 -

04 OSCAR DONIZ MARTIN 60,5 20 21 13 6,5 0

05 JONATHAN BENJAMIN MORALES IZQUIERDO 52 10 17 25 - -

06 FELIX DAVID ALONSO DORTA 50 10 19 21 - -

07 ENRIQUE CRUZ RAMOS 48,5 0 0 - 45,5+3 -

08 NIL SOLANS BALDO 48 10 - - - 35+3

09 FERNANDO CRUZ RAMOS 43 10 0 30+3 - -

10 ALEXIS MARTIN LORENZO 42,5 0 23 - 19,5 -

11 ARMIDE MARTIN AFONSO 42 10 - - - 30+2

12 JOSE KEVIN PACHECO RUIZ 41 20 1 11 - 9

13 ALEXEY LUKYANYUK 40 0 - - 39+1 -

14 JUAN VICENTE DONIZ GARCIA 38 10 13 15 - -

14 ALEJANDRO AFONSO RODRIGUEZ 38 10 - - - 27+1

16 MIGUEL ANGEL SUAREZ MARTIN 37,1 0 0 - 35,1+2 -

17 RAYCO YACOMAR TEJERA FARRAIS 37 10 25+1 1 - -

18 JORGE RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 35 10 - - - 25

19 MANUEL TEJERA RIVERO 33 10 - 23 - -

19 DOMINGO JOEL RAMOS HERNANDEZ 33 10 - - - 23

21 ANIBAL DE LUIS TABARES 31 10 - - - 21

22 AYOZE CABRERA DORTA 29 10 - 19 - -

22 AYOZE ALMEIDA LEON 29 10 - - - 19

24 JOSE GREGORIO BELLO RODRIGUEZ 27 10 - 17 - -

24 JUAN LORENZO FERNANDEZ CAMACHO 27 10 - - - 17

26 FRANCISCO JOSE SUAREZ LOPEZ 25 10 15 0 - -

26 ROBERTO GARCIA MARTIN 25 10 - - - 15

28 HECTOR MEDEROS GUTIERREZ 24,7 0 - - 24,7 -

29 JUAN CRISTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 23 10 - - - 13

30 GIOVANNI FARIÑA GARCIA 22,1 0 - - 22,1 -

31 GABRIEL MESA DIAZ 21 10 2 9 0 -

31 DANIEL PEREZ PADRON 21 10 - - - 11

 PILOTOS

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
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 PILOTOS

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024

33 JOSE VICENTE LUIS MARTIN 18,3 10 6 1 1,3 -

34 JOSE DOMINGO LUIS ESTEVEZ 18 10 7 1 - -

34 NESTOR JULIAN VERA PERAZA 18 10 0 8 - -

34 TOMAS ANSELMO MENDEZ MARTIN 18 10 - - - 8

37 KEVIN KIPAR LINARES 17 10 1 6 0 -

37 JOSE DAVID BENITO DORTA 17 10 0 7 - -

37 VICTOR JAVIER ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ 17 10 - - - 7

40 FRANCISCO GUALTER DELGADO DORTA 16,9 0 - - 16,9 -

41 JOSEF JAVIER BELTRAN TACORONTE 16,6 10 0 4 2,6 -

42 AIRAM MARTIN RAMIREZ 16 10 - - - 6

43 MIGUEL ANGEL QUINTINO SUAREZ 15 10 5 - 0 0

43 MIKEL JOSE DELGADO VARGAS 15 10 - 5 - -

43 VICTOR MANUEL FERNANDEZ CONCEPCION 15 10 - - - 5

46 NELSON CLIMENT MENDOZA 14,3 0 - - 14,3 -

47 ENRIQUE DE LA CRUZ GARCIA 14 10 4 0 - -

47 JOSE ARMENDARIZ RODRIGUEZ LORENZO 14 10 - - - 4

49 JOSE ANDRES AFONSO FARRAY 13,3 10 1 1 1,3 -

49 JOSE MIGUEL HAYEK PERAZA 13,3 10 1 1 1,3 -

49 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ VERANO 13,3 10 1 1 1,3 -

52 FABIAN SIVERIO GONZALEZ 13 10 3 0 - -

52 FERNANDO JESUS DIAZ EXPOSITO 13 10 - 3 - -

52 RUBEN HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 13 10 - - - 3

55 WALTER DELGADO SALAZAR 12,3 0 11 - 1,3 -

55 ANTONIO FELIPE ACOSTA HERNANDEZ 12,3 10 0 1 1,3 -

55 ATENERI CABRERA DORTA 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 DANIEL DENIS FERNANDEZ 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 OSCAR DAVID MARTIN CABRERA 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 EDUARDO JESUS TRUJILLO BARBUZANO 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 AHITAMI MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 ELOY MOISES GONZALEZ DE LEON 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

63 RUBEN ROMERO PEREZ 12 10 1 1 - -

63 ACHAMAN MARTIN HERNANDEZ 12 10 1 1 - -
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 PILOTOS

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024

63 FABIAN CONCEPCION ACOSTA 12 10 1 1 - -

63 ADOLFO PEREZ MESA 12 10 1 1 - -

63 PEDRO JESUS CABRERA ESTEVEZ 12 10 1 1 - -

63 ALEXIS EXPOSITO CABRERA 12 10 1 1 - -

63 LUIS ENRIQUE DORTA GARCIA 12 10 - 2 - -

63 JONATAN RODRIGUEZ FELIPE 12 10 - - - 2

71 JAVIER CAÑADA TRIBALDO 11,7 0 - - 11,7 -

72 FRANCISCO IVAN GALINDO GARCIA 11,3 10 - 0 1,3 -

73 YERIN RAUL HERNANDEZ DIAZ 11 10 1 0 - -

73 ZEBENSUI GARCIA SANCHEZ 11 10 1 0 - -

73 MOISES GARCIA GARCIA 11 10 1 0 - -

73 ALEXIS IZQUIERDO PIMENTEL 11 10 1 0 - -

73 SAMUEL DIAZ LUIS 11 10 0 1 - -

73 FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO FRANQUET PESTANO 11 10 0 1 - -

73 DOMINGO EXPOSITO ROMERO 11 10 0 1 - -

73 AIRAN JONAY NEGRIN ALONSO 11 10 0 1 - -

73 LUCAS MARTIN MENESES 11 10 0 1 - -

73 JOSE AITHAMI GARCIA GARCIA 11 10 0 1 - -

73 DANIEL GARCIA GONZALEZ 11 10 0 1 - -

73 TEODORO JESUS HERRERA CASTILLO 11 10 - 1 - -

73 SEVENZUI LUIS BRITO 11 10 - 1 - -

73 SEBASTIAN NAUZET BRITO PLACERES 11 10 - 1 0 -

73 JORGE HERNANDEZ AVILA 11 10 - 1 - -

73 FERNANDO JOSE DIAZ MARRERO 11 10 - 1 - -

73 MIGUEL HAYEK DAVILA 11 10 - 1 - -

73 HILARIO ORAMAS LUIS 11 10 - 1 - -

73 GHASET GHUNEIM OLIVARES 11 10 - 1 - -

73 JORGE DAVID LEDESMA GONZALEZ 11 10 - 1 - -

73 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ CASANOVA 11 10 - 1 - -

73 CRISTIAN DEL CASTILLO ARVELO 11 10 - 1 - -

73 MONICA BRITO SANTOS 11 10 - - - 1

73 IVAN GALVAN MARTIN 11 10 - - - 1

73 KEVIN MIGUEL MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 11 10 - - - 1
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 PILOTOS

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024

73 ADRIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 11 10 - - - 1

73 IGNACIO ECHENTIVE RODRIGUEZ MONTELONGO 11 10 - - - 1

73 ALEJANDRO CAIROS VENTURA 11 10 - - - 1

101 ALEJANDRO MARTIN AFONSO 10,4 0 - - 10,4 -

102 YERAY BARBUZANO CANO 10 10 0 0 - -

102 JOSE ANGEL GONZALEZ FARIÑA 10 10 0 0 - -

102 ADRIAN CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 0 0 - -

102 JOSE ALEXIS MOLINA GONZALEZ 10 10 0 0 - -

102 VICTOR JAVIER DELGADO FEBLES 10 10 - 0 - -

102 DAVID JESUS MARTIN REGALADO 10 10 - 0 0 -

102 ERIC DIAZ REGALADO 10 10 - 0 - -

102 FELIX DAMIAN BELLO MORALES 10 10 - 0 - -

102 JUNIOR VALENTIN TRUJILLO 10 10 - 0 - -

102 ISAAC ORAMAS ORAMAS 10 10 - 0 - -

102 JESUS JOAN TORRES RUIZ 10 10 - 0 - -

102 JUAN JESUS FLORES GOMES 10 10 - 0 - -

102 JUAN LUIS CRUZ CABRERA 10 10 - 0 - -

102 PEDRO JAVIER AFONSO TRUJILLO 10 10 - 0 - -

102 JOEL TRIANA RODRIGUEZ 10 10 - - - 0

102 JORGE RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

102 ANTONIO JESUS SANCHEZ AFONSO 10 10 - - - 0

102 LUIS DAVID HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 10 10 - - - 0

102 JULIAN GONZALEZ PAZ 10 10 - - - 0

102 FELIX DAVID RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 - - - 0

102 ANTONIO MANUEL SANTANA YANES 10 10 - - - 0

102 DAVID GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 - - - 0

102 JOSE FRANCISCO ACOSTA LORENZO 10 10 - - - 0

102 ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

102 CARLOS MANUEL PIÑERO YANES 10 10 - - - 0

102 ISRAEL CAIROS VENTURA 10 10 - - - 0

102 EDGAR CAMACHO LORENZO 10 10 - - - 0

102 EDWI HERNANDEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

102 NICOMEDES ABILIO PEREZ GARCIA 10 10 - - - 0
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 PILOTOS

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024

102 DAVID PAIS TOLEDO 10 10 - - - 0

102 FRANCISCO PABLO SANTANA CASTRO 10 10 - - - 0

133 RAQUEL NIEVES ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ 9,3 0 8 - 1,3 -

134 JUAN CARLOS DE LA CRUZ MORALES 9,1 0 - - 9,1 -

135 JOSE MIGUEL GONZALEZ LEON 9 0 9 - - -

136 JOSE YODAY BETANCORT CABRERA 7,8 0 - - 7,8 -

137 ANTONIO JAVIER ESTALELLA LIMIÑANA 5,2 0 - - 5,2 -

138 JESUS PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 3,9 0 - - 3,9 -

139 JOSE HILARIO MEDINA ARVELO 2,3 0 1 - 1,3 -

139 JUAN RAMON CHAVEZ GARCIA 2,3 0 1 - 1,3 -

139 LEANDRO MANUEL PEREZ HERNANDEZ 2,3 0 1 - 1,3 -

139 JOSE REAL VERANO 2,3 0 1 - 1,3 -

143 VENANCIO DE LA IGLESIA ACOSTA 1,3 0 0 - 1,3 -

143 AYOZE RODRIGUEZ LORENZO 1,3 0 0 - 1,3 -

143 DAVID CABRERA VILLAR 1,3 0 0 - 1,3 -

143 SERGIO DIAZ DIAZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 LUIS DOMINGO OLIVA MORENO 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 DIEGO GONZALEZ GARCIA 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 JOSE PATRICIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 JESUS DAILOS PEREZ MARTIN 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 DIEGO LUIS PIMENTEL 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 ADRIAN JOSE VARGAS DE LA ROSA 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 ALBERTO VARGAS RODRIGUEZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 JUAN TANAUSU GORRIN DIAZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 GIOVANNI JESUS BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 BRIAN ALONSO CHINEA GONZALEZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

143 MIKEL JOSE GREGORIO DELGADO 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

148 SERGIO GONZALEZ DORTA 1 0 1 - - -

148 EDUARDO DIAZ PERDOMO 1 0 1 - 0 -

148 JAVIER MESA LUIS 1 0 1 - - -

148 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ MARTIN 1 0 1 - - -

148 MOISES HERNANDEZ MARRERO 1 0 1 - - -
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 PILOTOS

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024

148 JOEL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 1 0 1 - - -

148 RAYCO MARTIN YUMAR 1 0 1 - - -

148 LUIS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ALLOZA 1 0 1 - - -

148 JOSE ANTONIO MESA PEREZ 1 0 1 - - -

148 IVAN FELIPE CHANDAS AFONSO 1 0 1 - - -

148 CESAR GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 1 0 1 - - -

148 CRISTIAN DONIZ CASAÑAS 1 0 1 - - -

148 TITO PEREZ ALVAREZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 SERGIO LUIS RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 VICENTE MENDEZ GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

148 RUTH MARIA CARBALLO CARBALLO 0 0 0 - - -

148 FELIX BRITO GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

148 ADRIAN LUGO DIAZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 OLIVER NEGRIN MEDINA 0 0 0 - - -

148 MANASES YANES MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

148 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ REYES 0 0 0 - - -

148 ALEXIS FARIÑA GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 DEMETRIO SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 OLIVER JOSE HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 JUAN MANUEL HERNANDEZ FARIÑA 0 0 0 - - -

148 JESUS JOEL GONZALEZ LUIS 0 0 0 - - -

148 AYTHAMI CRUZ ACOSTA 0 0 0 - - -

148 LUIS ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 JAIRO FRANCISCO MARTIN ESTEVEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 GIOVANNI ARMAS MENDOZA 0 0 0 - - -

148 FRAN ALVAREZ LUIS 0 0 0 - - -

148 JAVIER LEON BARROSO 0 0 0 - - -

148 AARON PADILLA MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

148 JOSE ENRIQUE BENITO RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 JUAN JOSE HERNANDEZ EXPOSITO 0 0 0 - - -

148 ZEVENSUI LEON FUMERO 0 0 - - 0 -

148 AIRAM CRUZ DIAZ 0 0 - - 0 -
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 PILOTOS

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024

148 ALFREDO GUERRA DELGADO 0 0 - - 0 -

148 BRUNO IVAN FUMERO MASCAREÑO 0 0 - - 0 -

148 DIEGO IVAN DELGADO GONZALEZ 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 ARIDAY BONILLA DELGADO 149,5 20 30+2 35+2 32,5 27+1

02 NESTOR JOSE GOMEZ MARTIN 92,3 10 27 27+1 27,3 -

03 TECORICE HERNANDEZ REGALADO 52,1 10 - 30+3 9,1 -

04 SANTIAGO GONZALEZ DAVILA 52 10 17 25 - -

05 RAYCO HERNANDEZ REGALADO 50,5 10 21 13 6,5 -

06 JONATHAN FELIPE SIVERIO 50 10 19 21 - -

07 YERAY SAMUEL MUJICA EUGENIO 48,5 0 0 - 45,5+3 -

08 MARC MARTI MORENO 48 10 - - - 35+3

09 PEDRO DOMINGUEZ CARDENES 42 10 - - - 30+2

10 RUBEN JONAY MARTIN YUMAR 41 20 1 11 - 9

11 YURY KULIKOV 40 0 - - 39+1 -

12 ROGELIO PEÑATE LOPEZ 38 0 35+3 - - -

12 PEDRO ADRIAN RUIZ DELGADO 38 10 13 15 - -

14 EDUARDO GONZALEZ DELGADO 37,1 0 0 - 35,1+2 -

15 GABRIEL MOISES ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ 37 10 25+1 1 - -

16 JAVIER PEREZ DOMINGUEZ 35 10 - - - 25

17 FERNANDO TEJERA DE VERA 33 10 - 23 - -

17 ALEJANDRO FALCON CABALLERO 33 10 - - - 23

19 ALVARO LEON LEAL 31 10 - - - 21

20 DANIEL SOSA OJEDA 29,9 0 - - 29,9 -

21 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 29 10 - 19 - -

21 RUBEN FELICIANO HERNANDEZ 29 10 - - - 19

23 BORJA CARMENATIS PERDIGON 28,5 0 9 - 19,5 -

24 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ MENESES 27 10 - 17 - -

24 SARA FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 27 10 - - - 17

26 CRISTINA SANCHEZ MARTIN 25 10 - - - 15

27 MIGUEL REVERON MARTEL 24,7 0 - - 24,7 -

28 YANETH HERNANDEZ CABRERA 23 0 23 - - -

28 ADRIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 23 10 - - - 13

30 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ VIERA 22,3 10 11 0 1,3 -

31 DAVID RIVERO SUAREZ 22,1 0 - - 22,1 -

32 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO FARRAIS 21 10 2 9 0 -

32 RUBENS DIAZ LEAL 21 10 - - - 11

34 FRANCISCO ALFONSO FUMERO MENDOZA 18,3 10 6 1 1,3 -

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 COPILOTOS
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 COPILOTOS

35 JUAN PEDRO SUAREZ DELGADO 18 10 7 1 - -

35 YAIZA VERA PERAZA 18 10 0 8 - -

35 CARLOS ALBERTO GRANADO ALMEIDA 18 10 - - - 8

38 RUBEN HERNANDEZ MENESES 17 10 1 6 0 -

38 PATRICIA MARIA GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ 17 10 0 7 - -

38 ADAY RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 17 10 - - - 7

41 RUBEN ANTONIO FUMERO GONZALEZ 16,9 0 - - 16,9 -

42 YERAY RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN 16,6 10 0 4 2,6 -

43 RAUL SANCHEZ DELGADO 16,3 10 0 5 1,3 -

44 AINHOA CEBRIAN LEAL 16 10 - - - 6

45 VICTOR RUIZ CERDEÑA 15 0 15 - - -

45 PABLO I. FERNANDEZ CONCEPCION 15 10 - - - 5

47 AYOSE CLIMENT MENDOZA 14,3 0 - - 14,3 -

48 DAVID HERNANGOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 14 10 - - - 4

49 DAVID GONZALEZ CHAVEZ 13,3 10 1 1 1,3 -

49 GUSTAVO MARTIN MENDEZ 13,3 10 1 1 1,3 -

49 MAYTE MARIA GONZALEZ MARRERO 13,3 10 1 1 1,3 -

52 BENITO DAMIAN SACRAMENTO GORRIN 13 10 3 0 - -

52 IVAN PEREZ PERAZA 13 10 - 3 - -

52 HARIDIAN SAN JUAN NEGRIN 13 10 - - - 3

55 ALBERTO JORGE MEDINA 12,3 10 0 1 1,3 -

55 ANTONIO QUINTERO DE LEON 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 AIRAM RAUL DE LEON DELGADO 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 AINHOA LUIS PEREZ 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 ELIAS MARTINEZ BASTARDO 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 ANTONIO POLO CRUZ 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

55 MAITE GUTIERREZ FEBLES 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

62 VICTOR DANIEL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 12 10 1 1 - -

62 AYRAN CAMARA MENDEZ 12 10 1 1 - -

62 RUBEN ROMERO LOPEZ 12 10 1 1 - -

62 DANIELA EXPOSITO GONZALEZ 12 10 1 1 - -

62 RUIMAN GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 12 10 - 2 - -

62 EDUARDO MELGAR HERNANDEZ 12 10 - - - 2

68 ADAY SANTIAGO ORTIZ HERNANDEZ 11,7 0 - - 11,7 -
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 COPILOTOS

69 SILVIA ROSALES JIMENEZ 11,3 10 - 0 1,3 -

70 ANA BELEN LORENZO QUINTERO 11 10 1 0 - -

70 ALEJANDRO GARCIA SANCHEZ 11 10 1 0 - -

70 EDUARDO GARCIA ALVAREZ 11 10 1 0 - -

70 ABRAHAM GOYA IZQUIERDO 11 10 1 0 - -

70 CRISTO JESUS FREGEL GONZALEZ 11 10 0 1 - -

70 EDUARDO AGÜIN ROSQUETE 11 10 0 1 - -

70 YERAY MESA GONZALEZ 11 10 0 1 - -

70 AYOZE GARCIA AMADOR 11 10 0 1 - -

70 JUDIT HERNANDEZ LINARES 11 10 0 1 - -

70 CARLOS ENRIQUE LUIS RODRIGUEZ 11 10 0 1 - -

70 CINTHIA HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 11 10 0 1 - -

70 SEBASTIAN CRISTOFER BRITO PLACERES 11 10 - 1 0 -

70 JUAN JOSE DEL CASTILLO DE LA ROSA 11 10 - 1 - -

70 FRANCISCO MELO GONZALEZ 11 10 - 1 - -

70 ROBERTO CORREA DORTA 11 10 - 1 - -

70 BORJA GONZALEZ PEREZ 11 10 - 1 - -

70 AYTAMI LEDESMA SIVERIO 11 10 - 1 - -

70 YERAY GARCIA PADRON 11 10 - 1 - -

70 ADRIAN AÑATERVE HERRERA CASTILLO 11 10 - 1 - -

70 MARIA ANGELICA PADILLA FORTES 11 10 - 1 - -

70 LAURA PESTANO CANO 11 10 - 1 - -

70 JAVIER HAYEK DAVILA 11 10 - 1 - -

70 ROBERTO GARCIA MEDEROS 11 10 - 1 - -

70 NELSON HERNANDEZ MENDOZA 11 10 - 1 - -

70 PELAYO DANAY HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 11 10 - - - 1

70 BORJA REGALADO PORTELA 11 10 - - - 1

70 OMAR FERRAZ GARCIA 11 10 - - - 1

70 ENRIQUE BAUTISTA GONZALEZ 11 10 - - - 1

70 FATIMA TOLEDO SUAREZ 11 10 - - - 1

70 RUYMAN BARRETO DORTA 11 10 - - - 1

100 JOSE GABRIEL ESPINO GUEDES 10,4 0 - - 10,4 -

101 CRISTIAN PEREZ LUIS 10 10 0 0 - -

101 MARIA CHIQUINQUIRA MOLINA GONZALEZ 10 10 0 0 - -

101 HECTOR JESUS BARRETO RODRIGUEZ 10 10 0 0 - -
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 COPILOTOS

101 BEATRIZ MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 10 10 - 0 0 -

101 JAVIER AFONSO GONZALEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

101 IGNACIO AGUSTIN EGUREN HERNANDEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

101 CARLOS JOSE AROCHA PLASENCIA 10 10 - 0 - -

101 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ FARIÑA 10 10 - 0 - -

101 ALEXIS DAVID GOMEZ FARIÑA 10 10 - 0 - -

101 JUAN FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ RAMOS 10 10 - 0 - -

101 ERICA HERNANDEZ MARTIN 10 10 - 0 - -

101 CRISTIAN DE LA CRUZ FARRAIS 10 10 - 0 - -

101 LIDIA ROSA OLIVEIRA CABRERA 10 10 - 0 - -

101 JUAN MANUEL MENDEZ VALLADARES 10 10 - 0 - -

101 MAIKEL JUNIOR MEJIAS ABREU 10 10 - 0 - -

101 DIEGO TOLEDO GOMEZ 10 10 - - - 0

101 BENAHOARE HERNANDEZ CARBALLO 10 10 - - - 0

101 ROBERTO MARTIN GARCIA 10 10 - - - 0

101 JORGE LORENZO PULIDO 10 10 - - - 0

101 JOSE ANGEL CARBALLO ACOSTA 10 10 - - - 0

101 FRANCISCO PERESTELO CONCEPCION 10 10 - - - 0

101 RUSBEL PEREZ CONCEPCION 10 10 - - - 0

101 CARLOS ADAN PAIS TOLEDO 10 10 - - - 0

101 AYTHAMI RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

101 HECTOR RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA 10 10 - - - 0

101 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ ABREU 10 10 - - - 0

101 RAYCO HERNANDEZ REGALADO 10 10 - - - 0

101 CARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIN DIAZ 10 10 - - - 0

101 FABIAN MIGUEL ROJAS GONZALEZ 10 10 - - - 0

101 RICARDO DIAZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 - - - 0

101 PEDRO QUESADA BETANCOR 10 10 - - - 0

101 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA GONZALEZ 10 10 - - - 0

101 JOSE JAVIER HERNANDEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

101 DIANA JOHANA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 10 10 - - - 0

135 MARIO JESUS QUINTERO CRUZ 8 0 8 - - -

136 JONATHAN HERNANDEZ AVILA 7,8 0 - - 7,8 -

137 ANTONIO JUAN PEÑA QUINTANA 5,2 0 - - 5,2 -

138 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA GONZALEZ 5 0 5 - 0 -
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 COPILOTOS

139 JONAY GONZALEZ ALONSO 4 0 4 - - -

140 ALEXANDER MELIAN MELIAN 3,9 0 - - 3,9 -

141 SAMUEL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 2,3 0 1 - 1,3 -

141 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ CHAVEZ 2,3 0 1 - 1,3 -

141 CHRISTIAN PEREZ HERNANDEZ 2,3 0 1 - 1,3 -

141 PEDRO JESUS PERDIGON ZAMORA 2,3 0 1 - 1,3 -

145 ELISABETH DE LA IGLESIA RODRIGUEZ 1,3 0 0 - 1,3 -

145 FRANCISCO ANDRES GONZALEZ AGUIAR 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 SARA MELO MELO 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 YERAY VARGAS DE LA ROSA 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 IVAN GONZALEZ BELLO 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 LEANDRA SANCHEZ OLIVA 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 RUBEN ISIDRO PLASENCIA VIERA 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 KIRIAN HERNANDEZ GARCIA 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 PEDRO MANUEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 DANIEL PALENZUELA DORTA 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 BORJA CHINEA GONZALEZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 ELIZABETH PEREZ HERNANDEZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 JONAY LLANOS DORTA 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 EDRIAN GIL AGUIAR 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

145 MARIA TERESA HERNANDEZ ALONSO 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

148 ADOLFO MANUEL HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 1 0 1 - 0 -

148 DARYALHA MESA LUIS 1 0 1 - - -

148 JOSE EDUARDO MELGAR HERNANDEZ 1 0 1 - - -

148 JOSE ABRAHAM BAEZ SANTOS 1 0 1 - - -

148 BENEHARO DORTA MENDEZ 1 0 1 - - -

148 BETANIA GONZALEZ LUIS 1 0 1 - - -

148 YLENIA JORGE RODRIGUEZ 1 0 1 - - -

148 SEVENZUI LUIS BRITO 1 0 1 - - -

148 EDUARDO SANTOS GUTIERREZ 1 0 1 - - -

148 AITAMI LOPEZ LUIS 1 0 1 - - -

148 JONATHAN HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA 1 0 1 - - -

148 AITHALI BENCOMO RODRIGUEZ 1 0 1 - - -

148 ADAN MENDEZ GARCIA 1 0 1 - - -

148 LAURA HERNANDEZ LUIS 1 0 1 - - -
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 COPILOTOS

148 CRISTINA FARIÑA HERNANDEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 JUAN RICARDO LUIS BAUTISTA 0 0 0 - - -

148 JOSUE MENDEZ MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

148 ESTHER HERNANDEZ MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

148 ZEBENSUI VALIENTE GUTIERREZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 AYOZE JESUS SUAREZ QUINTERO 0 0 0 - - -

148 MELANIA DORTA RAVELO 0 0 0 - - -

148 EFREN ABREU LORENZO 0 0 0 - - -

148 JOSE VICENTE TORRES LOPEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 VALERIA RANCEL GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 ACOIDAN GONZALEZ GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

148 ESTEFANIA GONZALEZ BAUTE 0 0 0 - - -

148 CRISTIAN VELAZQUEZ MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

148 SILVIA MARTIN MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

148 JOEL LORENZO MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

148 MARIA TERESA GONZALEZ PEREZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 JAIRO HERNANDEZ SANFIEL 0 0 0 - - -

148 SERGIO DONIZ LUIS 0 0 0 - - -

148 DANIELA DIOS LOPEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 ABIAN ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 DOMINGO MANUEL DIAZ ALONSO 0 0 0 - - -

148 JULIAN GREGORIO DEVORA GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

148 JOSUE LORENZO ROMERO 0 0 0 - - -

148 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ MELIAN 0 0 0 - - -

148 ESTHER TERESA HERNANDEZ TOSTE 0 0 0 - - -

148 HARIDIAN DEL CARMEN CARBALLO GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

148 DOMINGO EXPOSITO ROMERO 0 0 - - 0 -

148 ALBERTO LEON BRITO 0 0 - - 0 -

148 RAYCO PEREZ LUIS 0 0 - - 0 -

148 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ DIAZ 0 0 - - 0 -

148 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GRIMON 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 SERGIO FUENTES MATIAS 107,5 10 30 35 32,5 -

02 MANUEL NICOLAS MESA PEREZ 91,3 10 27 27 27,3 -

03 JOSE YERAY LEMES MACIAS 64,9 0 35 - 29,9 -

04 RAYCO YACOMAR TEJERA FARRAIS 52 10 25 17 - -

05 ENRIQUE CRUZ RAMOS 45,5 0 0 - 45,5 -

06 NIL SOLANS BALDO 45 10 - - - 35

07 FERNANDO CRUZ RAMOS 40 10 - 30 - -

07 ARMIDE MARTIN AFONSO 40 10 - - - 30

09 ALEXEY LUKYANYUK 39 0 - - 39 -

10 ALEJANDRO AFONSO RODRIGUEZ 37 10 - - - 27

11 MIGUEL ANGEL SUAREZ MARTIN 35,1 0 0 - 35,1 -

12 MANUEL TEJERA RIVERO 35 10 - 25 - -

12 JORGE RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 35 10 - - - 25

14 FRANCISCO JOSE SUAREZ LOPEZ 33 10 23 0 - -

14 NESTOR JULIAN VERA PERAZA 33 10 0 23 - -

14 DOMINGO JOEL RAMOS HERNANDEZ 33 10 - - - 23

17 FERNANDO JESUS DIAZ EXPOSITO 31 10 - 21 - -

17 ANIBAL DE LUIS TABARES 31 10 - - - 21

19 JORGE HERNANDEZ AVILA 29 10 - 19 - -

19 JUAN LORENZO FERNANDEZ CAMACHO 29 10 - - - 19

21 DANIEL PEREZ PADRON 27 10 - - - 17

22 CRISTIAN DEL CASTILLO ARVELO 25 10 - 15 - -

22 VICTOR MANUEL FERNANDEZ CONCEPCION 25 10 - - - 15

24 FRANCISCO GUALTER DELGADO DORTA 24,7 0 - - 24,7 -

25 ALBERTO VARGAS RODRIGUEZ 22,1 0 - - 22,1 -

26 PEDRO JAVIER AFONSO TRUJILLO 10 10 - 0 - -

26 VICTOR JAVIER DELGADO FEBLES 10 10 - 0 - -

26 JUAN LUIS CRUZ CABRERA 10 10 - 0 - -

26 DAVID JESUS MARTIN REGALADO 10 10 - 0 - -

26 JOEL TRIANA RODRIGUEZ 10 10 - - - 0

26 JORGE RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

26 ANTONIO JESUS SANCHEZ AFONSO 10 10 - - - 0

26 DAVID GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 - - - 0

26 JOSE FRANCISCO ACOSTA LORENZO 10 10 - - - 0

26 CARLOS MANUEL PIÑERO YANES 10 10 - - - 0

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 1 - PILOTOS
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 1 - PILOTOS

26 EDGAR CAMACHO LORENZO 10 10 - - - 0

26 NICOMEDES ABILIO PEREZ GARCIA 10 10 - - - 0

38 FELIX BRITO GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

38 DEMETRIO SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

38 LUIS ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

38 BRUNO IVAN FUMERO MASCAREÑO 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 ARIDAY BONILLA DELGADO 144,5 20 30 35 32,5 27

02 NESTOR JOSE GOMEZ MARTIN 91,3 10 27 27 27,3 -

03 GABRIEL MOISES ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ 52 10 25 17 - -

04 YERAY SAMUEL MUJICA EUGENIO 45,5 0 0 - 45,5 -

05 MARC MARTI MORENO 45 10 - - - 35

06 TECORICE HERNANDEZ REGALADO 40 10 - 30 - -

06 PEDRO DOMINGUEZ CARDENES 40 10 - - - 30

08 YURY KULIKOV 39 0 - - 39 -

10 ROGELIO PEÑATE LOPEZ 35 0 35 - - -

09 EDUARDO GONZALEZ DELGADO 35,1 0 0 - 35,1 -

10 FERNANDO TEJERA DE VERA 35 10 - 25 - -

10 JAVIER PEREZ DOMINGUEZ 35 10 - - - 25

13 YAIZA VERA PERAZA 33 10 0 23 - -

13 ALEJANDRO FALCON CABALLERO 33 10 - - - 23

15 IVAN PEREZ PERAZA 31 10 - 21 - -

15 ALVARO LEON LEAL 31 10 - - - 21

17 DANIEL SOSA OJEDA 29,9 0 - - 29,9 -

18 NELSON HERNANDEZ MENDOZA 29 10 - 19 - -

18 SARA FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 29 10 - - - 19

20 RUBENS DIAZ LEAL 27 10 - - - 17

21 JUAN JOSE DEL CASTILLO DE LA ROSA 25 10 - 15 - -

21 PABLO I. FERNANDEZ CONCEPCION 25 10 - - - 15

23 RUBEN ANTONIO FUMERO GONZALEZ 24,7 0 - - 24,7 -

24 VICTOR RUIZ CERDEÑA 23 0 23 - - -

25 IVAN GONZALEZ BELLO 22,1 0 - - 22,1 -

26 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ VIERA 10 10 - 0 - -

26 JAVIER AFONSO GONZALEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

26 IGNACIO AGUSTIN EGUREN HERNANDEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

26 CARLOS JOSE AROCHA PLASENCIA 10 10 - 0 - -

26 BEATRIZ MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

26 DIEGO TOLEDO GOMEZ 10 10 - - - 0

26 JORGE LORENZO PULIDO 10 10 - - - 0

26 JOSE ANGEL CARBALLO ACOSTA 10 10 - - - 0

26 RUSBEL PEREZ CONCEPCION 10 10 - - - 0

26 HECTOR RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA 10 10 - - - 0

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 1 - COPILOTOS
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 1 - COPILOTOS

26 CARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIN DIAZ 10 10 - - - 0

26 FABIAN MIGUEL ROJAS GONZALEZ 10 10 - - - 0

26 RICARDO DIAZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 - - - 0

39 CRISTINA FARIÑA HERNANDEZ 0 0 0 - - -

39 JOSE VICENTE TORRES LOPEZ 0 0 0 - - -

39 MARIA TERESA GONZALEZ PEREZ 0 0 0 - - -

39 RAYCO PEREZ LUIS 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 OSCAR DONIZ MARTIN 90,5 20 30 21 19,5 0

02 ALEXIS MARTIN LORENZO 70,1 0 35 - 35,1 -

03 JONATHAN BENJAMIN MORALES IZQUIERDO 70 10 25 35 - -

04 FELIX DAVID ALONSO DORTA 67 10 27 30 - -

05 JUAN VICENTE DONIZ GARCIA 56 10 23 23 - -

06 HECTOR MEDEROS GUTIERREZ 45,5 0 - - 45,5 -

07 AYOZE ALMEIDA LEON 45 10 - - - 35

08 ROBERTO GARCIA MARTIN 40 10 - - - 30

09 GIOVANNI FARIÑA GARCIA 39 0 - - 39 -

10 GABRIEL MESA DIAZ 38 10 9 19 0 -

11 AYOZE CABRERA DORTA 37 10 - 27 - -

11 TOMAS ANSELMO MENDEZ MARTIN 37 10 - - - 27

13 JOSEF JAVIER BELTRAN TACORONTE 35,3 10 0 11 14,3 -

14 JOSE GREGORIO BELLO RODRIGUEZ 35 10 - 25 - -

14 JOSE ARMENDARIZ RODRIGUEZ LORENZO 35 10 - - - 25

16 RUBEN HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 33 10 - - - 23

17 NELSON CLIMENT MENDOZA 32,5 0 - - 32,5 -

18 ALEJANDRO CAIROS VENTURA 31 10 - - - 21

19 JAVIER CAÑADA TRIBALDO 29,9 0 - - 29,9 -

20 KEVIN KIPAR LINARES 29 10 4 15 0 -

20 IVAN GALVAN MARTIN 29 10 - - - 19

22 ELOY MOISES GONZALEZ DE LEON 28,7 10 - 7 11,7 -

23 ALEJANDRO MARTIN AFONSO 27,3 0 - - 27,3 -

24 JOSE DAVID BENITO DORTA 27 10 0 17 - -

24 ADRIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 27 10 - - - 17

26 JOSE DOMINGO LUIS ESTEVEZ 26 10 15 1 - -

27 KEVIN MIGUEL MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 25 10 - - - 15

28 JUAN CARLOS DE LA CRUZ MORALES 24,7 0 - - 24,7 -

29 RAQUEL NIEVES ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ 23,5 0 17 - 6,5 -

30 MIGUEL ANGEL QUINTINO SUAREZ 23 10 13 - 0 0

30 MIKEL JOSE DELGADO VARGAS 23 10 - 13 - -

30 IGNACIO ECHENTIVE RODRIGUEZ MONTELONGO 23 10 - - - 13

33 WALTER DELGADO SALAZAR 22,3 0 21 - 1,3 -

34 JOSE YODAY BETANCORT CABRERA 22,1 0 - - 22,1 -

35 FABIAN SIVERIO GONZALEZ 21 10 11 0 - -

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 2 - PILOTOS
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 2 - PILOTOS

36 JOSE MIGUEL GONZALEZ LEON 19 0 19 - - -

36 LUIS ENRIQUE DORTA GARCIA 19 10 - 9 - -

38 YERIN RAUL HERNANDEZ DIAZ 18 10 8 0 - -

38 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ CASANOVA 18 10 - 8 - -

40 ADOLFO PEREZ MESA 17 10 5 2 - -

41 ANTONIO JAVIER ESTALELLA LIMIÑANA 16,9 0 - - 16,9 -

42 FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO FRANQUET PESTANO 16 10 0 6 - -

43 ANTONIO FELIPE ACOSTA HERNANDEZ 15,3 10 0 4 1,3 -

44 SEBASTIAN NAUZET BRITO PLACERES 15 10 - 5 0 -

45 JOSE ANDRES AFONSO FARRAY 13,3 10 1 1 1,3 -

46 DOMINGO EXPOSITO ROMERO 13 10 0 3 - -

47 DANIEL DENIS FERNANDEZ 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

48 PEDRO JESUS CABRERA ESTEVEZ 12 10 1 1 - -

48 ALEXIS EXPOSITO CABRERA 12 10 1 1 - -

50 ZEBENSUI GARCIA SANCHEZ 11 10 1 0 - -

50 MOISES GARCIA GARCIA 11 10 1 0 - -

50 ALEXIS IZQUIERDO PIMENTEL 11 10 1 0 - -

50 SAMUEL DIAZ LUIS 11 10 0 1 - -

50 LUCAS MARTIN MENESES 11 10 0 1 - -

50 JOSE AITHAMI GARCIA GARCIA 11 10 0 1 - -

50 TEODORO JESUS HERRERA CASTILLO 11 10 - 1 - -

50 SEVENZUI LUIS BRITO 11 10 - 1 - -

50 FERNANDO JOSE DIAZ MARRERO 11 10 - 1 - -

59 JUAN TANAUSU GORRIN DIAZ 10,4 0 - - 10,4 -

60 JOSE ANGEL GONZALEZ FARIÑA 10 10 0 0 - -

60 YERAY BARBUZANO CANO 10 10 0 0 - -

60 FRANCISCO IVAN GALINDO GARCIA 10 10 - 0 - -

60 JUAN JESUS FLORES GOMES 10 10 - 0 - -

60 JESUS JOAN TORRES RUIZ 10 10 - 0 - -

60 ISAAC ORAMAS ORAMAS 10 10 - 0 - -

60 JUNIOR VALENTIN TRUJILLO 10 10 - 0 - -

60 ERIC DIAZ REGALADO 10 10 - 0 - -

60 LUIS DAVID HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 10 10 - - - 0

60 JULIAN GONZALEZ PAZ 10 10 - - - 0

60 ANTONIO MANUEL SANTANA YANES 10 10 - - - 0
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 2 - PILOTOS

60 ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

60 EDWI HERNANDEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

60 DAVID PAIS TOLEDO 10 10 - - - 0

60 FRANCISCO PABLO SANTANA CASTRO 10 10 - - - 0

65 MIKEL JOSE GREGORIO DELGADO 9,1 0 - - 9,1 -

65 DIEGO GONZALEZ GARCIA 7,8 0 - - 7,8 -

65 FABIAN CONCEPCION ACOSTA 7 0 7 - - -

65 MOISES HERNANDEZ MARRERO 6 0 6 - - -

65 GIOVANNI JESUS BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ 5,2 0 - - 5,2 -

65 JOSE PATRICIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 3,9 0 - - 3,9 -

65 SERGIO GONZALEZ DORTA 3 0 3 - - -

65 DAVID CABRERA VILLAR 2,6 0 0 - 2,6 -

65 JOEL RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 2 0 2 - - -

65 AYOZE RODRIGUEZ LORENZO 1,3 0 0 - 1,3 -

65 DIEGO LUIS PIMENTEL 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

65 SERGIO DIAZ DIAZ 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

65 RUBEN ROMERO PEREZ 1 0 1 - - -

65 RAYCO MARTIN YUMAR 1 0 1 - - -

65 JOSE ANTONIO MESA PEREZ 1 0 1 - - -

65 IVAN FELIPE CHANDAS AFONSO 1 0 1 - - -

65 CESAR GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 1 0 1 - - -

65 CRISTIAN DONIZ CASAÑAS 1 0 1 - - -

65 FERNANDO CRUZ RAMOS 0 0 0 - - -

65 ADRIAN LUGO DIAZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 OLIVER NEGRIN MEDINA 0 0 0 - - -

65 MANASES YANES MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

65 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ REYES 0 0 0 - - -

65 ALEXIS FARIÑA GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 OLIVER JOSE HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 TITO PEREZ ALVAREZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 JUAN MANUEL HERNANDEZ FARIÑA 0 0 0 - - -

65 JESUS JOEL GONZALEZ LUIS 0 0 0 - - -

65 SERGIO LUIS RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 AYTHAMI CRUZ ACOSTA 0 0 0 - - -

65 JOSE ALEXIS MOLINA GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 2 - PILOTOS

65 JAIRO FRANCISCO MARTIN ESTEVEZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 VICENTE MENDEZ GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

65 GIOVANNI ARMAS MENDOZA 0 0 0 - - -

65 JAVIER LEON BARROSO 0 0 0 - - -

65 AARON PADILLA MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

65 JOSE ENRIQUE BENITO RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 ALFREDO GUERRA DELGADO 0 0 - - 0 -

65 AIRAM CRUZ DIAZ 0 0 - - 0 -

65 DAVID JESUS MARTIN REGALADO 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 RAYCO HERNANDEZ REGALADO 80,5 10 30 21 19,5 -

02 SANTIAGO GONZALEZ DAVILA 70 10 25 35 - -

03 JONATHAN FELIPE SIVERIO 67 10 27 30 - -

04 PEDRO ADRIAN RUIZ DELGADO 56 10 23 23 - -

05 BORJA CARMENATIS PERDIGON 54,1 0 19 - 35,1 -

06 MIGUEL REVERON MARTEL 45,5 0 - - 45,5 -

07 RUBEN FELICIANO HERNANDEZ 45 10 - - - 35

08 CRISTINA SANCHEZ MARTIN 40 10 - - - 30

09 DAVID RIVERO SUAREZ 39 0 - - 39 -

10 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO FARRAIS 38 10 9 19 0 -

11 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 37 10 - 27 - -

11 CARLOS ALBERTO GRANADO ALMEIDA 37 10 - - - 27

13 YERAY RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN 35,3 10 0 11 14,3 -

14 YANETH HERNANDEZ CABRERA 35 0 35 - - -

14 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ MENESES 35 10 - 25 - -

14 DAVID HERNANGOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 35 10 - - - 25

17 HARIDIAN SAN JUAN NEGRIN 33 10 - - - 23

18 AYOSE CLIMENT MENDOZA 32,5 0 - - 32,5 -

19 RAUL SANCHEZ DELGADO 32,1 10 0 13 9,1 -

20 BORJA REGALADO PORTELA 31 10 - - - 21

21 ADAY SANTIAGO ORTIZ HERNANDEZ 29,9 0 - - 29,9 -

22 RUBEN HERNANDEZ MENESES 29 10 4 15 0 -

22 OMAR FERRAZ GARCIA 29 10 - - - 19

24 JOSE GABRIEL ESPINO GUEDES 27,3 0 - - 27,3 -

25 PATRICIA MARIA GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ 27 10 0 17 - -

25 FATIMA TOLEDO SUAREZ 27 10 - - - 17

27 JUAN PEDRO SUAREZ DELGADO 26 10 15 1 - -

28 RUYMAN BARRETO DORTA 25 10 - - - 15

29 TECORICE HERNANDEZ REGALADO 24,7 0 - - 24,7 -

30 PELAYO DANAY HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 23 10 - - - 13

31 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ VIERA 22,3 0 21 - 1,3 -

32 JONATHAN HERNANDEZ AVILA 22,1 0 - - 22,1 -

33 BENITO DAMIAN SACRAMENTO GORRIN 21 10 11 0 - -

34 DAVID GONZALEZ CHAVEZ 20,9 10 5 2 3,9 -

35 RUIMAN GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 19 10 - 9 - -

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 2 - COPILOTOS
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 2 - COPILOTOS

36 ANA BELEN LORENZO QUINTERO 18 10 8 0 - -

36 FRANCISCO MELO GONZALEZ 18 10 - 8 - -

38 MARIO JESUS QUINTERO CRUZ 17 0 17 - - -

38 ROBERTO CORREA DORTA 17 10 - 7 - -

40 ANTONIO JUAN PEÑA QUINTANA 16,9 0 - - 16,9 -

41 CRISTO JESUS FREGEL GONZALEZ 16 10 0 6 - -

42 ALBERTO JORGE MEDINA 15,3 10 0 4 1,3 -

43 SEBASTIAN CRISTOFER BRITO PLACERES 15 10 - 5 0 -

44 GUSTAVO MARTIN MENDEZ 13,3 10 1 1 1,3 -

45 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA GONZALEZ 13 0 13 - 0 -

45 YERAY MESA GONZALEZ 13 10 0 3 - -

47 ANTONIO POLO CRUZ 12,3 10 - 1 1,3 -

48 DANIELA EXPOSITO GONZALEZ 12 10 1 1 - -

49 FRANCISCO ANDRES GONZALEZ AGUIAR 11,7 0 - - 11,7 -

50 ALEJANDRO GARCIA SANCHEZ 11 10 1 0 - -

50 EDUARDO GARCIA ALVAREZ 11 10 1 0 - -

50 ABRAHAM GOYA IZQUIERDO 11 10 1 0 - -

50 EDUARDO AGÜIN ROSQUETE 11 10 0 1 - -

50 JUDIT HERNANDEZ LINARES 11 10 0 1 - -

50 CARLOS ENRIQUE LUIS RODRIGUEZ 11 10 0 1 - -

50 BORJA GONZALEZ PEREZ 11 10 - 1 - -

50 ADRIAN AÑATERVE HERRERA CASTILLO 11 10 - 1 - -

50 LAURA PESTANO CANO 11 10 - 1 - -

50 ROBERTO GARCIA MEDEROS 11 10 - 1 - -

60 DANIEL PALENZUELA DORTA 10,4 0 - - 10,4 -

61 HECTOR JESUS BARRETO RODRIGUEZ 10 10 0 0 - -

61 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ FARIÑA 10 10 - 0 - -

61 SILVIA ROSALES JIMENEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

61 ALEXIS DAVID GOMEZ FARIÑA 10 10 - 0 - -

61 JUAN FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ RAMOS 10 10 - 0 - -

61 ERICA HERNANDEZ MARTIN 10 10 - 0 - -

61 LIDIA ROSA OLIVEIRA CABRERA 10 10 - 0 - -

61 MAIKEL JUNIOR MEJIAS ABREU 10 10 - 0 - -

61 BENAHOARE HERNANDEZ CARBALLO 10 10 - - - 0

61 ROBERTO MARTIN GARCIA 10 10 - - - 0
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 2 - COPILOTOS

61 FRANCISCO PERESTELO CONCEPCION 10 10 - - - 0

61 CARLOS ADAN PAIS TOLEDO 10 10 - - - 0

61 AYTHAMI RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

61 RAYCO HERNANDEZ REGALADO 10 10 - - - 0

61 PEDRO QUESADA BETANCOR 10 10 - - - 0

61 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA GONZALEZ 10 10 - - - 0

61 JOSE JAVIER HERNANDEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

65 JONAY LLANOS DORTA 7,8 0 - - 7,8 -

65 AYRAN CAMARA MENDEZ 7 0 7 - - -

65 MARIA TERESA HERNANDEZ ALONSO 6,5 0 - - 6,5 -

65 JOSE ABRAHAM BAEZ SANTOS 6 0 6 - - -

65 PEDRO MANUEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 5,2 0 - - 5,2 -

65 BENEHARO DORTA MENDEZ 3 0 3 - - -

65 ELIZABETH PEREZ HERNANDEZ 2,6 0 - - 2,6 -

65 BETANIA GONZALEZ LUIS 2 0 2 - - -

65 KIRIAN HERNANDEZ GARCIA 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

65 SARA MELO MELO 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

65 EDRIAN GIL AGUIAR 1,3 0 - - 1,3 -

65 RUBEN ROMERO LOPEZ 1 0 1 - - -

65 YLENIA JORGE RODRIGUEZ 1 0 1 - - -

65 AITAMI LOPEZ LUIS 1 0 1 - - -

65 JONATHAN HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA 1 0 1 - - -

65 AITHALI BENCOMO RODRIGUEZ 1 0 1 - - -

65 ADAN MENDEZ GARCIA 1 0 1 - - -

65 LAURA HERNANDEZ LUIS 1 0 1 - - -

65 JUAN RICARDO LUIS BAUTISTA 0 0 0 - - -

65 JOSUE MENDEZ MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

65 ESTHER HERNANDEZ MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

65 ZEBENSUI VALIENTE GUTIERREZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 AYOZE JESUS SUAREZ QUINTERO 0 0 0 - - -

65 MELANIA DORTA RAVELO 0 0 0 - - -

65 EFREN ABREU LORENZO 0 0 0 - - -

65 VALERIA RANCEL GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 ACOIDAN GONZALEZ GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

65 ESTEFANIA GONZALEZ BAUTE 0 0 0 - - -
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 2 - COPILOTOS

65 CRISTIAN VELAZQUEZ MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

65 SILVIA MARTIN MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

65 JOEL LORENZO MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

65 MARIA CHIQUINQUIRA MOLINA GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 JAIRO HERNANDEZ SANFIEL 0 0 0 - - -

65 SERGIO DONIZ LUIS 0 0 0 - - -

65 DANIELA DIOS LOPEZ 0 0 0 - - -

65 DOMINGO MANUEL DIAZ ALONSO 0 0 0 - - -

65 JULIAN GREGORIO DEVORA GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

65 JOSUE LORENZO ROMERO 0 0 0 - - -

65 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ MELIAN 0 0 0 - - -

65 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GRIMON 0 0 - - 0 -

65 ALBERTO LEON BRITO 0 0 - - 0 -

65 BEATRIZ MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 JOSE VICENTE LUIS MARTIN 101,9 10 35 27 29,9 -

02 JOSE KEVIN PACHECO RUIZ 94 20 9 35 - 30

03 ACHAMAN MARTIN HERNANDEZ 67 10 27 30 - -

04 EDUARDO JESUS TRUJILLO BARBUZANO 55,5 10 - 13 32,5 -

05 JUAN RAMON CHAVEZ GARCIA 46,3 0 19 - 27,3 -

06 JOSE HILARIO MEDINA ARVELO 45,7 0 21 - 24,7 -

07 JESUS PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 45,5 0 - - 45,5 -

08 JUAN CRISTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 45 10 - - - 35

09 JOSE MIGUEL HAYEK PERAZA 44,4 10 13 11 10,4 -

10 ATENERI CABRERA DORTA 43,3 10 - 19 14,3 -

11 JOSE REAL VERANO 42,1 0 7 - 35,1 -

12 ENRIQUE DE LA CRUZ GARCIA 40 10 30 0 - -

13 BRIAN ALONSO CHINEA GONZALEZ 39 0 - - 39 -

14 LEANDRO MANUEL PEREZ HERNANDEZ 37,1 0 15 - 22,1 -

15 VICTOR JAVIER ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ 37 10 - - - 27

16 AIRAN JONAY NEGRIN ALONSO 35 10 0 25 - -

16 AIRAM MARTIN RAMIREZ 35 10 - - - 25

18 FABIAN CONCEPCION ACOSTA 33 10 - 23 - -

18 JONATAN RODRIGUEZ FELIPE 33 10 - - - 23

20 GHASET GHUNEIM OLIVARES 31 10 - 21 - -

20 MONICA BRITO SANTOS 31 10 - - - 21

22 OSCAR DAVID MARTIN CABRERA 27,1 10 - 8 9,1 -

23 RUBEN ROMERO PEREZ 27 10 - 17 - -

24 BEATRIZ RODRIGUEZ VERANO 26,9 10 8 5 3,9 -

25 JAVIER MESA LUIS 25 0 25 - - -

25 HILARIO ORAMAS LUIS 25 10 - 15 - -

27 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ MARTIN 23 0 23 - - -

28 AHITAMI MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 21,2 10 - 6 5,2 -

29 FRANCISCO IVAN GALINDO GARCIA 19,5 0 - - 19,5 -

30 JORGE DAVID LEDESMA GONZALEZ 19 10 - 9 - -

31 EDUARDO DIAZ PERDOMO 17 0 17 - 0 -

31 MIGUEL HAYEK DAVILA 17 10 - 7 - -

33 JESUS DAILOS PEREZ MARTIN 16,9 0 - - 16,9 -

34 DANIEL GARCIA GONZALEZ 14 10 0 4 - -

35 VENANCIO DE LA IGLESIA ACOSTA 11,7 0 0 - 11,7 -
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 3 - PILOTOS

36 LUIS MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ALLOZA 11 0 11 - - -

37 ADRIAN CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 0 0 - -

37 JOSE ALEXIS MOLINA GONZALEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

37 FELIX DAMIAN BELLO MORALES 10 10 - 0 - -

37 FELIX DAVID RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 - - - 0

37 ISRAEL CAIROS VENTURA 10 10 - - - 0

42 ADRIAN JOSE VARGAS DE LA ROSA 7,8 0 - - 7,8 -

43 LUIS DOMINGO OLIVA MORENO 6,5 0 - - 6,5 -

44 FRAN ALVAREZ LUIS 0 0 0 - - -

44 JUAN JOSE HERNANDEZ EXPOSITO 0 0 0 - - -

44 RUTH MARIA CARBALLO CARBALLO 0 0 0 - - -

44 DIEGO IVAN DELGADO GONZALEZ 0 0 - - 0 -

44 ZEVENSUI LEON FUMERO 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 FRANCISCO ALFONSO FUMERO MENDOZA 101,9 10 35 27 29,9 -

02 RUBEN JONAY MARTIN YUMAR 94 20 9 35 - 30

03 VICTOR DANIEL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 67 10 27 30 - -

04 AIRAM RAUL DE LEON DELGADO 55,5 10 - 13 32,5 -

05 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ CHAVEZ 46,3 0 19 - 27,3 -

06 SAMUEL GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 45,7 0 21 - 24,7 -

07 ALEXANDER MELIAN MELIAN 45,5 0 - - 45,5 -

08 ADRIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 45 10 - - - 35

09 MAITE GUTIERREZ FEBLES 43,3 10 - 19 14,3 -

10 PEDRO JESUS PERDIGON ZAMORA 42,1 0 7 - 35,1 -

11 BORJA CHINEA GONZALEZ 39 0 - - 39 -

12 CHRISTIAN PEREZ HERNANDEZ 37,1 0 15 - 22,1 -

13 ADAY RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 37 10 - - - 27

14 AYOZE GARCIA AMADOR 35 10 0 25 - -

14 AINHOA CEBRIAN LEAL 35 10 - - - 25

16 AYRAN CAMARA MENDEZ 33 10 - 23 - -

16 EDUARDO MELGAR HERNANDEZ 33 10 - - - 23

18 ELIAS MARTINEZ BASTARDO 31,4 10 - 11 10,4 -

19 YERAY GARCIA PADRON 31 10 - 21 - -

19 ENRIQUE BAUTISTA GONZALEZ 31 10 - - - 21

21 JONAY GONZALEZ ALONSO 30 0 30 - - -

22 AINHOA LUIS PEREZ 27,1 10 - 8 9,1 -

23 RUBEN ROMERO LOPEZ 27 10 - 17 - -

24 MAYTE MARIA GONZALEZ MARRERO 26,9 10 8 5 3,9 -

25 DARYALHA MESA LUIS 25 0 25 - - -

25 MARIA ANGELICA PADILLA FORTES 25 10 - 15 - -

27 JOSE EDUARDO MELGAR HERNANDEZ 23 0 23 - - -

28 ANTONIO QUINTERO DE LEON 21,2 10 - 6 5,2 -

29 SILVIA ROSALES JIMENEZ 19,5 0 - - 19,5 -

30 AYTAMI LEDESMA SIVERIO 19 10 - 9 - -

31 ADOLFO MANUEL HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 17 0 17 - 0 -

31 JAVIER HAYEK DAVILA 17 10 - 7 - -

33 RUBEN ISIDRO PLASENCIA VIERA 16,9 0 - - 16,9 -

34 CINTHIA HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 14 10 0 4 - -

35 SEVENZUI LUIS BRITO 13 0 13 - - -
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 CATEGORÍA 3 - COPILOTOS

36 ELISABETH DE LA IGLESIA RODRIGUEZ 11,7 0 0 - 11,7 -

37 EDUARDO SANTOS GUTIERREZ 11 0 11 - - -

38 CRISTIAN PEREZ LUIS 10 10 0 0 - -

38 MARIA CHIQUINQUIRA MOLINA GONZALEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

38 CRISTIAN DE LA CRUZ FARRAIS 10 10 - 0 - -

38 JUAN MANUEL MENDEZ VALLADARES 10 10 - 0 - -

38 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ ABREU 10 10 - - - 0

38 DIANA JOHANA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 10 10 - - - 0

44 YERAY VARGAS DE LA ROSA 7,8 0 - - 7,8 -

45 LEANDRA SANCHEZ OLIVA 6,5 0 - - 6,5 -

46 ABIAN ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 ESTHER TERESA HERNANDEZ TOSTE 0 0 0 - - -

46 HARIDIAN DEL CARMEN CARBALLO GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ DIAZ 0 0 - - 0 -

46 DOMINGO EXPOSITO ROMERO 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 RAYCO MARTIN YUMAR 35 0 35 - - -

02 JOSE ENRIQUE BENITO RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -
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01 YLENIA JORGE RODRIGUEZ 35 0 35 - - -

02 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ MELIAN 0 0 0 - - -
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01 ANTONIO FELIPE ACOSTA HERNANDEZ 64,9 10 0 25 29,9 -

02 RUBEN ROMERO PEREZ 59 10 30 19 - -

03 ALEXIS EXPOSITO CABRERA 52 10 25 17 - -

04 DIEGO GONZALEZ GARCIA 45,5 0 - - 45,5 -

05 MIGUEL ANGEL QUINTINO SUAREZ 45 10 35 - 0 0

05 AYOZE CABRERA DORTA 45 10 - 35 - -

05 RUBEN HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ 45 10 - - - 35

08 FABIAN CONCEPCION ACOSTA 40 10 - 30 - -

09 GIOVANNI JESUS BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ 39 0 - - 39 -

10 ALEXIS IZQUIERDO PIMENTEL 37 10 27 0 - -

10 SEBASTIAN NAUZET BRITO PLACERES 37 10 - 27 0 -

12 DAVID CABRERA VILLAR 35,1 0 0 - 35,1 -

13 SEVENZUI LUIS BRITO 33 10 - 23 - -

14 DIEGO LUIS PIMENTEL 32,5 0 - - 32,5 -

15 TEODORO JESUS HERRERA CASTILLO 31 10 - 21 - -

16 SERGIO DIAZ DIAZ 27,3 0 - - 27,3 -

17 FERNANDO JOSE DIAZ MARRERO 25 10 - 15 - -

18 YERAY BARBUZANO CANO 10 10 0 0 - -

18 JUAN JESUS FLORES GOMES 10 10 - 0 - -

18 FELIX DAMIAN BELLO MORALES 10 10 - 0 - -

21 MANASES YANES MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

21 FRANCISCO JAVIER HERNANDEZ REYES 0 0 0 - - -

21 AARON PADILLA MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

21 DAVID JESUS MARTIN REGALADO 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 ALBERTO JORGE MEDINA 64,9 10 0 25 29,9 -

02 RUBEN ROMERO LOPEZ 59 10 30 19 - -

03 DANIELA EXPOSITO GONZALEZ 52 10 25 17 - -

04 JONAY LLANOS DORTA 45,5 0 - - 45,5 -

05 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 45 10 - 35 - -

05 HARIDIAN SAN JUAN NEGRIN 45 10 - - - 35

07 AYRAN CAMARA MENDEZ 40 10 - 30 - -

08 PEDRO MANUEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ 39 0 - - 39 -

09 ABRAHAM GOYA IZQUIERDO 37 10 27 0 - -

09 SEBASTIAN CRISTOFER BRITO PLACERES 37 10 - 27 0 -

11 ELIZABETH PEREZ HERNANDEZ 35,1 0 - - 35,1 -

12 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA GONZALEZ 35 0 35 - 0 -

13 LAURA PESTANO CANO 33 10 - 23 - -

14 KIRIAN HERNANDEZ GARCIA 32,5 0 - - 32,5 -

15 ADRIAN AÑATERVE HERRERA CASTILLO 31 10 - 21 - -

16 EDRIAN GIL AGUIAR 27,3 0 - - 27,3 -

17 ROBERTO GARCIA MEDEROS 25 10 - 15 - -

18 HECTOR JESUS BARRETO RODRIGUEZ 10 10 0 0 - -

18 ALEXIS DAVID GOMEZ FARIÑA 10 10 - 0 - -

18 JUAN MANUEL MENDEZ VALLADARES 10 10 - 0 - -

18 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA GONZALEZ 10 10 - - - 0

22 ZEBENSUI VALIENTE GUTIERREZ 0 0 0 - - -

22 AYOZE JESUS SUAREZ QUINTERO 0 0 0 - - -

22 JULIAN GREGORIO DEVORA GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

22 JOSUE LORENZO ROMERO 0 0 0 - - -

22 BEATRIZ MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 FELIX DAVID ALONSO DORTA 80 10 35 35 - -

02 JOSEF JAVIER BELTRAN TACORONTE 74,5 10 0 19 45,5 -

03 JUAN VICENTE DONIZ GARCIA 70 10 30 30 - -

04 GABRIEL MESA DIAZ 58 10 21 27 0 -

05 JOSE ANDRES AFONSO FARRAY 52,3 10 8 7 27,3 -

06 KEVIN KIPAR LINARES 46 10 13 23 0 -

07 DANIEL DENIS FERNANDEZ 45,9 10 - 6 29,9 -

08 AYOZE ALMEIDA LEON 45 10 - - - 35

09 JOSE DOMINGO LUIS ESTEVEZ 43 10 25 8 - -

10 ROBERTO GARCIA MARTIN 40 10 - - - 30

11 JUAN TANAUSU GORRIN DIAZ 39 0 - - 39 -

12 TOMAS ANSELMO MENDEZ MARTIN 37 10 - - - 27

13 MIKEL JOSE GREGORIO DELGADO 35,1 0 - - 35,1 -

14 JOSE DAVID BENITO DORTA 35 10 0 25 - -

14 JOSE ARMENDARIZ RODRIGUEZ LORENZO 35 10 - - - 25

16 ADOLFO PEREZ MESA 34 10 15 9 - -

17 FABIAN SIVERIO GONZALEZ 33 10 23 0 - -

17 ALEJANDRO CAIROS VENTURA 33 10 - - - 23

19 JOSE PATRICIO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 32,5 0 - - 32,5 -

20 MIKEL JOSE DELGADO VARGAS 31 10 - 21 - -

20 IVAN GALVAN MARTIN 31 10 - - - 21

22 YERIN RAUL HERNANDEZ DIAZ 29 10 19 0 - -

22 ADRIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 29 10 - - - 19

24 JOSE MIGUEL GONZALEZ LEON 27 0 27 - - -

24 ACHAMAN MARTIN HERNANDEZ 27 10 - 17 - -

24 KEVIN MIGUEL MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 27 10 - - - 17

27 ELOY MOISES GONZALEZ DE LEON 25 10 - 15 - -

27 IGNACIO ECHENTIVE RODRIGUEZ MONTELONGO 25 10 - - - 15

29 FRANCISCO ALEJANDRO FRANQUET PESTANO 23 10 0 13 - -

30 DOMINGO EXPOSITO ROMERO 21 10 0 11 - -

31 ZEBENSUI GARCIA SANCHEZ 19 10 9 0 - -

32 FABIAN CONCEPCION ACOSTA 17 0 17 - - -

33 PEDRO JESUS CABRERA ESTEVEZ 15 10 4 1 - -

33 JOSE AITHAMI GARCIA GARCIA 15 10 0 5 - -

35 OSCAR DAVID MARTIN CABRERA 14 10 - 4 - -
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 VEHÍCULOS HISTÓRICOS PRE2000 - PILOTOS

36 LUCAS MARTIN MENESES 13 10 0 3 - -

37 SAMUEL DIAZ LUIS 12 10 0 2 - -

38 SERGIO GONZALEZ DORTA 11 0 11 - - -

39 JOSE ANGEL GONZALEZ FARIÑA 10 10 0 0 - -

39 JESUS JOAN TORRES RUIZ 10 10 - 0 - -

39 JUNIOR VALENTIN TRUJILLO 10 10 - 0 - -

39 ERIC DIAZ REGALADO 10 10 - 0 - -

39 ADRIAN CHAVEZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

39 LUIS DAVID HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 10 10 - - - 0

39 ANTONIO MANUEL SANTANA YANES 10 10 - - - 0

39 ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

39 DAVID PAIS TOLEDO 10 10 - - - 0

39 FRANCISCO PABLO SANTANA CASTRO 10 10 - - - 0

46 JOSE ANTONIO MESA PEREZ 7 0 7 - - -

46 IVAN FELIPE CHANDAS AFONSO 6 0 6 - - -

46 CESAR GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 5 0 5 - - -

46 CRISTIAN DONIZ CASAÑAS 3 0 3 - - -

46 ALEXIS FARIÑA GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 OLIVER JOSE HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 TITO PEREZ ALVAREZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 JUAN MANUEL HERNANDEZ FARIÑA 0 0 0 - - -

46 JESUS JOEL GONZALEZ LUIS 0 0 0 - - -

46 SERGIO LUIS RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 JOSE ALEXIS MOLINA GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 JAIRO FRANCISCO MARTIN ESTEVEZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 VICENTE MENDEZ GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

46 GIOVANNI ARMAS MENDOZA 0 0 0 - - -

46 JAVIER LEON BARROSO 0 0 0 - - -

46 AIRAM CRUZ DIAZ 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 JONATHAN FELIPE SIVERIO 80 10 35 35 - -

02 YERAY RODRIGUEZ BELTRAN 74,5 10 0 19 45,5 -

03 PEDRO ADRIAN RUIZ DELGADO 70 10 30 30 - -

04 DAVID GONZALEZ CHAVEZ 66,5 10 15 9 32,5 -

05 RAUL SANCHEZ DELGADO 66,1 10 0 21 35,1 -

06 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROMERO FARRAIS 58 10 21 27 0 -

07 GUSTAVO MARTIN MENDEZ 52,3 10 8 7 27,3 -

08 RUBEN HERNANDEZ MENESES 46 10 13 23 0 -

09 ANTONIO POLO CRUZ 45,9 10 - 6 29,9 -

10 RUBEN FELICIANO HERNANDEZ 45 10 - - - 35

11 JUAN PEDRO SUAREZ DELGADO 43 10 25 8 - -

12 CRISTINA SANCHEZ MARTIN 40 10 - - - 30

13 DANIEL PALENZUELA DORTA 39 0 - - 39 -

14 CARLOS ALBERTO GRANADO ALMEIDA 37 10 - - - 27

15 PATRICIA MARIA GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ 35 10 0 25 - -

15 DAVID HERNANGOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 35 10 - - - 25

17 BENITO DAMIAN SACRAMENTO GORRIN 33 10 23 0 - -

17 BORJA REGALADO PORTELA 33 10 - - - 23

19 OMAR FERRAZ GARCIA 31 10 - - - 21

20 ANA BELEN LORENZO QUINTERO 29 10 19 0 - -

20 FATIMA TOLEDO SUAREZ 29 10 - - - 19

22 BORJA CARMENATIS PERDIGON 27 0 27 - - -

22 VICTOR DANIEL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 27 10 - 17 - -

22 RUYMAN BARRETO DORTA 27 10 - - - 17

25 ROBERTO CORREA DORTA 25 10 - 15 - -

25 PELAYO DANAY HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 25 10 - - - 15

27 CRISTO JESUS FREGEL GONZALEZ 23 10 0 13 - -

28 YERAY MESA GONZALEZ 21 10 0 11 - -

29 ALEJANDRO GARCIA SANCHEZ 19 10 9 0 - -

30 AYRAN CAMARA MENDEZ 17 0 17 - - -

31 CARLOS ENRIQUE LUIS RODRIGUEZ 15 10 0 5 - -

32 AINHOA LUIS PEREZ 14 10 - 4 - -

33 JUDIT HERNANDEZ LINARES 13 10 0 3 - -

34 EDUARDO AGÜIN ROSQUETE 12 10 0 2 - -

35 BENEHARO DORTA MENDEZ 11 0 11 - - -

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 VEHÍCULOS HISTÓRICOS PRE2000 - COPILOTOS
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CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE RALLYES 2024
 VEHÍCULOS HISTÓRICOS PRE2000 - COPILOTOS

35 BORJA GONZALEZ PEREZ 11 10 - 1 - -

37 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ FARIÑA 10 10 - 0 - -

37 JUAN FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ RAMOS 10 10 - 0 - -

37 LIDIA ROSA OLIVEIRA CABRERA 10 10 - 0 - -

37 MAIKEL JUNIOR MEJIAS ABREU 10 10 - 0 - -

37 CRISTIAN PEREZ LUIS 10 10 - 0 - -

37 BENAHOARE HERNANDEZ CARBALLO 10 10 - - - 0

37 ROBERTO MARTIN GARCIA 10 10 - - - 0

37 CARLOS ADAN PAIS TOLEDO 10 10 - - - 0

37 AYTHAMI RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

37 PEDRO QUESADA BETANCOR 10 10 - - - 0

46 AITAMI LOPEZ LUIS 7 0 7 - - -

46 JONATHAN HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA 6 0 6 - - -

46 AITHALI BENCOMO RODRIGUEZ 5 0 5 - - -

46 ADAN MENDEZ GARCIA 4 0 4 - - -

46 LAURA HERNANDEZ LUIS 3 0 3 - - -

46 MELANIA DORTA RAVELO 0 0 0 - - -

46 VALERIA RANCEL GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 ACOIDAN GONZALEZ GARCIA 0 0 0 - - -

46 ESTEFANIA GONZALEZ BAUTE 0 0 0 - - -

46 CRISTIAN VELAZQUEZ MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

46 SILVIA MARTIN MARTIN 0 0 0 - - -

46 MARIA CHIQUINQUIRA MOLINA GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 JAIRO HERNANDEZ SANFIEL 0 0 0 - - -

46 SERGIO DONIZ LUIS 0 0 0 - - -

46 DANIELA DIOS LOPEZ 0 0 0 - - -

46 DOMINGO MANUEL DIAZ ALONSO 0 0 0 - - -

46 ALBERTO LEON BRITO 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 RAYCO YACOMAR TEJERA FARRAIS 64 10 35 19 - -

02 ATENERI CABRERA DORTA 59,5 10 - 17 32,5 -

03 JUAN RAMON CHAVEZ GARCIA 58,1 0 23 - 35,1 -

04 JOSE REAL VERANO 58 0 19 - 39 -

05 AHITAMI MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 48,3 10 - 11 27,3 -

06 BRIAN ALONSO CHINEA GONZALEZ 45,5 0 - - 45,5 -

07 MANUEL TEJERA RIVERO 45 10 - 35 - -

07 JUAN CRISTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 45 10 - - - 35

09 NESTOR JULIAN VERA PERAZA 40 10 0 30 - -

09 AIRAM MARTIN RAMIREZ 40 10 - - - 30

11 FERNANDO JESUS DIAZ EXPOSITO 37 10 - 27 - -

12 LUIS ENRIQUE DORTA GARCIA 35 10 - 25 - -

13 AIRAN JONAY NEGRIN ALONSO 33 10 0 23 - -

14 JORGE HERNANDEZ AVILA 31 10 - 21 - -

15 ACHAMAN MARTIN HERNANDEZ 30 0 30 - - -

16 LUIS DOMINGO OLIVA MORENO 29,9 0 - - 29,9 -

17 JAVIER MESA LUIS 27 0 27 - - -

18 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ MARTIN 25 0 25 - - -

18 HILARIO ORAMAS LUIS 25 10 - 15 - -

20 MIGUEL HAYEK DAVILA 23 10 - 13 - -

21 EDUARDO DIAZ PERDOMO 21 0 21 - 0 -

22 DANIEL GARCIA GONZALEZ 19 10 0 9 - -

23 DAVID JESUS MARTIN REGALADO 10 10 - 0 - -

23 JORGE RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 10 10 - - - 0

23 FELIX DAVID RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 10 10 - - - 0

23 CARLOS MANUEL PIÑERO YANES 10 10 - - - 0

23 EDGAR CAMACHO LORENZO 10 10 - - - 0

28 LUIS ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 - - -

28 JUAN JOSE HERNANDEZ EXPOSITO 0 0 0 - - -

28 RUTH MARIA CARBALLO CARBALLO 0 0 0 - - -

28 ZEVENSUI LEON FUMERO 0 0 - - 0 -

28 DIEGO IVAN DELGADO GONZALEZ 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 GABRIEL MOISES ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ 64 10 35 19 - -

02 MAITE GUTIERREZ FEBLES 59,5 10 - 17 32,5 -

03 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ CHAVEZ 58,1 0 23 - 35,1 -

04 PEDRO JESUS PERDIGON ZAMORA 58 0 19 - 39 -

05 ANTONIO QUINTERO DE LEON 48,3 10 - 11 27,3 -

06 BORJA CHINEA GONZALEZ 45,5 0 - - 45,5 -

07 FERNANDO TEJERA DE VERA 45 10 - 35 - -

07 ADRIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 45 10 - - - 35

09 YAIZA VERA PERAZA 40 10 0 30 - -

09 AINHOA CEBRIAN LEAL 40 10 - - - 30

11 IVAN PEREZ PERAZA 37 10 - 27 - -

12 RUIMAN GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ 35 10 - 25 - -

13 AYOZE GARCIA AMADOR 33 10 0 23 - -

14 NELSON HERNANDEZ MENDOZA 31 10 - 21 - -

15 VICTOR DANIEL HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 30 0 30 - - -

16 LEANDRA SANCHEZ OLIVA 29,9 0 - - 29,9 -

17 DARYALHA MESA LUIS 27 0 27 - - -

18 JOSE EDUARDO MELGAR HERNANDEZ 25 0 25 - - -

18 MARIA ANGELICA PADILLA FORTES 25 10 - 15 - -

20 JAVIER HAYEK DAVILA 23 10 - 13 - -

21 ADOLFO MANUEL HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 21 0 21 - 0 -

22 CINTHIA HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 19 10 0 9 - -

23 BEATRIZ MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ 10 10 - 0 - -

23 DIEGO TOLEDO GOMEZ 10 10 - - - 0

23 JOSE ANGEL CARBALLO ACOSTA 10 10 - - - 0

23 HECTOR RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA 10 10 - - - 0

23 DIANA JOHANA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ 10 10 - - - 0

28 MARIA TERESA GONZALEZ PEREZ 0 0 0 - - -

28 ESTHER TERESA HERNANDEZ TOSTE 0 0 0 - - -

28 HARIDIAN DEL CARMEN CARBALLO GONZALEZ 0 0 0 - - -

28 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ DIAZ 0 0 - - 0 -

28 DOMINGO EXPOSITO ROMERO 0 0 - - 0 -
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01 CRISTO JESUS PADILLA RAMOS 35 0 35 - - -

02 DIEGO LUIS PIMENTEL 30 0 30 - - -
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01 GORETTI MARTIN FEBLES 35 0 35 - - -

02 KIRIAN HERNANDEZ GARCIA 30 0 30 - - -
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01 ESCUDERÍA DAUTE REALEJOS 397,3 196 152 40,3 9

02 C.D. TODO SPORT 234 30 35 169 -

03 AUTO-LACA COMPETICIÓN 130 35 - 65 30

04 C.D. EL MURO RACING 109 - - - 109

05 ESCUDERÍA LA PALMA ISLA BONITA 87 - - - 87

06 C.D. COPI SPORT 67,1 19 - 48,1 -

07 ESCUDERÍA GOMERA RACING 47 - 30 - 17

08 ESCUDERÍA ARICO COMPETICIÓN 43 1 42 - -

09 ESCUDERÍA VILLA ADEJE BARRANCO DEL INFIERNO 38,6 - 10 28,6 -

10 ESCUDERÍA ATOGO 31 - 5 26 -

11 C.D. AZUATIL 23 - - - 23

12 C.D. SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM 17,8 4 6 7,8 -

13 ESCUDERÍA HIERRO SUR 17 - 17 - -

14 C.D. SEVENTEN 16,9 2 11 3,9 -

15 ESCUDERÍA ZAPATERA SPORT ARONA 15 15 - - -

16 C.D. EDAL COMPETICION 14,9 - - 3,9 11

17 ESCUDERÍA ATERURA 10,2 5 - 5,2 -

18 C.D. DERECHA3KMOTOR 6,3 3 2 1,3 -

19 RALLYTEN SPORT 5,6 1 2 2,6 -

20 C.D. BARLIAMOTORSPORT 2,6 - - 2,6 -

21 C.D. JALVIOS LLARENA AUTOMOVILISMO 2,3 - 1 1,3 -

22 C.D. EQUIPO JOSE GOMERA AUTORACING 1,3 - - 1,3 -

23 C.D. LA ESCALONA MOTORSPORT 1 - 1 - -

23 C.D. PROGT ARAFO 1 - 1 - -

23 CLUB ADEA 1 - 1 - -

23 ESCUDERÍA TANCE ISORA MOTORSPORT 1 - 1 - -
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